
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Num. 

79 
36 

274 
121 

23 
12 
24 
22 

6 
742 

1 
494 

16 
37 
15 
78 

587 
77 

704 
967 
123 

30 
28 
18 

173 
7 

129 
74 
86 

181 
404 

5 
777 

44 
8 

20 
9 

Concorrente 

DUCLOS MARCO 
CHEILLON  JULIEN PAUL 
TALMON  ALESSANDRO 
CHEILLON ANDREA 
BARTOLINI ELIA 
BRUNET DAVIDE 
CATELLA MARCO 
AMODEI NICO 
BELLI MARCO 
NEGRILLO MELWIN 
PUOCCI FRANCESCO 
WITTEVRONGEL THOMAS 
WANG-CHANG JOHAN 
BOSCOSCURO ANDREA 
LORENZIN ADELIO 
CHENEY THIERRY 
MARIN-LAMELLET MAXIME 
VERNERO ALESSANDRO 
NOVARA FEDERICO 
TRON ALBERTO 
SALVADORI LUCA MAURIZIO 
IOVERNO JARNO 
DUCLOS CORENTIN 
D'AMBROSIO MICHAEL 
PLAT  YANN 
CANTALUPO GIORGIO LINO 
FINOTTI EDOARDO 
ROSSINI FILIPPO 
DI TACCHIO ALDO 
BORGIOTTI GIANNI 
PAVAN  ANDREA 
DI PIERO NICOLA 
CANDELO GIORGIO 
VENESIA WILLIAM 
SOTTOSANTI  PAOLO 
GIRAUDO FABRIZIO 
GHEZA GIULIA 

Classe 

OVER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
UNDER 250 
UNDER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
UNDER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
OVER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
UNDER 250 
UNDER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
UNDER 250 
OVER 250 
UNDER 250 
UNDER 250 
E-BIKE 
UNDER 250 
E-BIKE 

Moto 

KTM 450 
HONDA 450 
HONDA 450 
KTM 450 
YAMAHA 450 
KTM 450 
KTM 450 
HONDA 250 
YAMAHA 250 
HONDA 250 
KTM 790 
HONDA 450 
KTM 300 
KTM 250 
HONDA 500 
KTM 450 
BETA 300 
KTM 250 
KTM 250 
SUZUKI 450 
YAMAHA 250 
HONDA 450 
TM 300 
MOJIO 250 
HONDA 450 
KAWASAKI 250 
HONDA 250 
HONDA 250 GT 
KTM 450 
TACITA 
HONDA 250 
KTM 950 
HONDA 250 
YAMAHA 250 
SUR RON 
YAMAHA 250 
SUR RON 

Stock 

STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 

STK 

STK 
STK 
STK 

STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 
STK 

Migliore 

38.011 
38.160 
38.774 
39.317 
40.205 
40.522 
40.829 
41.838 
42.104 
42.554 
42.601 
42.681 
42.945 
43.128 
43.136 
43.187 
43.317 
43.494 
43.663 
43.810 
43.981 
44.441 
45.011 
45.535 
45.803 
45.990 
46.045 
46.943 
47.265 
47.466 
47.902 
50.707 
50.750 
52.160 
52.674 
53.015 
54.278 

Diff 

0.149 
0.763 
1.306 
2.194 
2.511 
2.818 
3.827 
4.093 
4.543 
4.590 
4.670 
4.934 
5.117 
5.125 
5.176 
5.306 
5.483 
5.652 
5.799 
5.970 
6.430 
7.000 
7.524 
7.792 
7.979 
8.034 
8.932 
9.254 
9.455 
9.891 

12.696 
12.739 
14.149 
14.663 
15.004 
16.267 

Gap 

0.149 
0.614 
0.543 
0.888 
0.317 
0.307 
1.009 
0.266 
0.450 
0.047 
0.080 
0.264 
0.183 
0.008 
0.051 
0.130 
0.177 
0.169 
0.147 
0.171 
0.460 
0.570 
0.524 
0.268 
0.187 
0.055 
0.898 
0.322 
0.201 
0.436 
2.805 
0.043 
1.410 
0.514 
0.341 
1.263 

D e l t a  
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ICE TROPHY TAPPA1 -  Crevacol 
ICE TROPHY 

PROVE DI QUALIFICAZIONE 

Qualifica (3 Giri) Iniziato a 9:54:34 

CREVACOL 0,700 Km. 
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Pos 

38 
39 

Num. 

14 
101 

Concorrente 

BOSCH CYRILLE 
BARAGETTI SILVIO 

Classe 

OVER 250 
OVER 250 

Moto 

YAMAHA 450 
HUSQVARNA 450 

Stock 

STK 
STK 

Migliore 

55.624 

Diff 

17.613 

Gap 

1.346 

D e l t a  
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